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Great Notley Parish Council Meetings for 2023 
 

The Parish Council will meet on the following dates in 2023.  Meetings will be 
taking place in the committee room at the Community Centre, Notley Green, Great 
Notley CM77 7US so please use the entrance at the rear of the building. 
 
Meetings will commence at 7.30pm and at each meeting there is an opportunity for 
residents to raise any issues which are relevant to the parish. 
 

Monday 9th January 2023 
 

Monday 13th February 2023 
 

Monday 6th March 2023 
 

Monday 3rd April 2023 
 

Monday 15th May 2023 
 

Monday 12th June 2023 
 

Monday 24th July 2023 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 
 

Monday 16th October 2023 
 

Monday 13th November 2023 
 

Monday 11th December 2023 
 

Further information may be obtained from the clerk  
 

Telephone 01376 331251 or email greatnotleyclerk@gmail.com 
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